Registration of a Charge

Company name: AAMARON LTD

Company number: 11344293

Received for Electronic Filing: 09/12/2019



Details of Charge

Date of creation: 06/12/2019

Charge code: 1134 4293 0001

Persons entitled: ONESAVINGS BANK PLC

Brief description: 183 WESTROW DRIVE, BARKING, IG11 9BS TITLE NUMBER: NGL75873

Contains fixed charge(s).

Contains negative pledge.

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT

DELIVERED AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION

IS A CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: CHRIS PETERS



CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 11344293

Charge code: 1134 4293 0001

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge dated 6th December 2019 and created by AAMARON LTD was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 9th December 2019.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 10th December 2019

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





KentReliance

Mortgage Deed

Da	eie: Co.	1.7.	7017	Advance	£31	3,650.00 (Receipt of which is acknowledged)	
Th	e Borrower:	AWWA	RON C	T)			
Th	e Bank:	OneSaving Reliance Hi and krbs.	s Bank pic re ouse, Sun Pi	gistered in ler, Chathan	England ar n, Kent ME	nd Wales (company number 7312896) whose registered office is 4 4ET, trading as Kent Reliance Banking Services, Kent Reliance	
Th	e Property:	183	WEST	20W	DANE	, BARKING, IGH 985	
Lai	nd Registry Title	Number:	DOL	758	12,		
1.	This Mortgage	a incorporate er.	es the ОпеSa	evings Bank	. plc Mortgi	age Conditions dated March 2016, a copy of which has been supplied	
rrz Mar	The Borrower by the Borrow	with full title er:	guarantee a	and as a co	ntinuing se	curity for the payment or discharge of all monles payable to the Bank	
	a) charges the Property to the Bank by way of first legal mortgage;						
			the Bank the			We have	
	(i) rights	s and claims	of the Borro	wer now or	at any time	against tenants or occupiers of the Property or their guarantors;	
	(ii) rights	s and claim	is of the Bo relation to the	orrower nav	v or at an	ny time against managing agents, professional advisors, suppliers	
	(ili) guara	antees, insu	rances or cor	mpensation	monies no	w or at any time relating to any of the Property.	
3.	This Mortgage	secures fur	ther advance	s but does r	not oblige ti	he Bank to make them.	
I ,	without a writt OneSavings Br	en consent ank plc refer	signed by t red to in the	he proprieto charges reg	or far the : ister."	for the registration against the registered title to the Property of a ed estate by the proprietor of the registered estate is to be registered time being of the charge dated 66/12/2012 In favour of	
	HERETTHE EXO) NED as a deed	MODERNIC CONTRACTOR CO	eru :- manzonessana estáblica (2000)			S ss (each signature to be separately witnessed).	
	ature(s):		. ,	,	- 414	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:	
				A V A SER MENO TO SERVICE SERV			
		**************************************	***********************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			
					-		
******	a parameter sa a sa a manag ka janda ng ka gilang ka gilang ka didalang makan da mana ka sa a sa a sa a sa a sa	Marie a factor of the Communications			***************************************		
w		Andrew Team of the Control of the Co	*****				
		· wante work					
						A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	

WHERE THE BORROWER IS A COMPANY	
EXECUTED as a deed by the Borrower acting by a Direct	ctor of the Borrower in the presence of the witness
Signature of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:
mylletot	CHAOWELL HEAT RMG UAL
Name of Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):
MICHAEL ALOTO	maretle House
Signature of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:
Name of Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):
Signature of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:
Name of Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):
Signature of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:
Name of Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):

Form of charge filed at Land Registry under reference MD1294R

